PATINOARUL GALATI

SAT 26 FEB 2022
START TIME 18:30

ICE HOCKEY
CN SENIORI

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 92

Referees

LINE-UPS
GLA -FNS

GERGELY Lehel (ROU), (ROU)

Goalkeepers

Team: GL.

A

22 ONO

DI Otto

35 SZOPOS Magor

Team Line-ups

Team: GL

A (Blue)

No. Pos. Name

34D
55D
15F
17 F
82 F
5D
25D
19F
77 F
91F
10D
12D
7F
M"M1F
86 F

23D

YEMILIANENKO Evgeni
KAPILETSS Siarhei
KYRYCHENKO Vitalii +A
NEZNAMOV Aleksander
CONSTANTIN Mircea +A

HILDEBRAND Szabolcs
MAKAROV Denis
EVGENII Chemerilov
KULIKOV Constantin
YURI Nazarov

BERDILA Catalin +C
SZOCS Attila
GHEORGHE Remus
IVACSON Roland
TEAMRIUC Vladislav

IONESCU Adrian

Head Coach: KINGA Viadimir

CRISAN Hunor (ROU) , SCRIBAN Razvan (ROU)

Team: FNS

68 LASZLO Arnold
31 MORE Szabols

Team: FNS (White)

No. Pos. Name

12D
24D
63 D
17 F
55 F
1D
71D
37F
52 F
88 F
20D
27D
9F
19F
87 F
21D
8 F
10 F
70 F
81F

KARAMNOV Vitalii

BOLSHAKQV Aleksandr

MARK Robert +A
BIRO Matyas +C
PAIOR Sergei

FERENCZ Szilard
BIRO Otto
MARTON Koppany
GECSE Oliver
ILYES Tamas

ANTAL Elod +A
SZABO Zsolt-Akos
HORVATH Pal
ANTAL Alfred
ROTH Zoltan

LASZLO Hunor
SANDOR Zoltan
FETES Robert

DANALIZI Vilmos Gergo

SILLO Huba

Head Coach: PELLE Torstensson

NOT DRESSED: NOT DRESSED:
9F LYMANSKY Yevgeni 1 GK RAJZ Tamas
36 F  SZOPOS Otto 25D  MORE Valter
97 F SOLYMOSI Tamas
98 F KERNASZT Mate
99D  JOZSA Artur
197 D KOBELEV Roman
216 F FETES Norbert
330 F FULOP Norbert
Legend:
+A Assistant Captain +C Captain D Defence F Forward
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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